2

GIRL"”‘LGOOSE

RESTAURANT

Vegetarian Menu

Starters

(CA) Soup of the Day
with our Guinness bread

(CA) Poached Apple Salad (can be Veganised)
Blue cheese dressing, candied walnuts, apple puree, and raisins

(CA) Goats Cheese Brulee
Raspberry coulis, trio of beetroots and sour dough toast

Fried St Brendan's Brie Cheese
Cranberry and Port sauce

Mains

Wild Mushroom and Barley Risotto
Asparagus, parmesan, spring onion, pine nuts and truffle oil

(C) Superfood salad (can be Veganised)
Grilled Halloumi, pickled and roasted beets, guinoa, pine Nuts, asparagus and rocket

Vegetarian Burger
with sweet and sour peppers, field mushrooms, smoked cheddar and fries

Vegan Option - Vegetable Stir Fry
Mixed seasonal vegetables, with sweet and sour peppers, onion, quinoa, Pine NUts,
paby potato and sesame seed oil.

Desserts
Homemade Rhubarb and Strawberry Crumble

(CA) Chocolate and Orange Brownie
with caramel sauce, candied orange, raspberry

Apple Strudel with honeycomb ice cream

(CA) Selection of dairy Ice Cream

€7.85

€ 10.65

€11.70

€12.00

€ 18.80

€1875

€18.30

€ 18.30

€785

€ 8.60

€860

€785



