

Vegetarian Menu

Starters

(CA) Soup of the Day with our Guinness bread	€ 7.85
(CA) Poached Apple Salad (can be Veganised) Blue cheese dressing, candied walnuts, apple puree, and raisins	€ 10.65
(CA) Goats Cheese Bruleé Raspberry coulis, trio of beetroots and sour dough toast	€ 11.70
Fried St Brendan's Brie Cheese Cranberry and Port sauce	€ 12.00
Mains	
Wild Mushroom and Barley Risotto Asparagus, parmesan, spring onion, pine nuts and truffle oil	€ 18.80
(C) Superfood salad (can be Veganised) Grilled Halloumi, pickled and roasted beets, quinoa, pine nuts, asparagus and rocket	€ 18.75
Vegetarian Burger with sweet and sour peppers, field mushrooms, smoked cheddar and fries	€ 18.30
Vegan Option - Vegetable Stir Fry Mixed seasonal vegetables, with sweet and sour peppers, onion, quinoa, pine nuts, baby potato and sesame seed oil.	€ 18.30
Desserts	
Homemade Rhubarb and Strawberry Crumble	€ 7.85
(CA) Chocolate and Orange Brownie with caramel sauce, candied orange, raspberry	€ 8.60
Apple Strudel with honeycomb ice cream	€ 8.60
(CA) Selection of dairy Ice Cream	€ 7.85